
    

  

 
  

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

$32,454,702 $110,059,180 $112,000,000 $69,100,000 5.4% 24.7%  
$28,196,027 $124,661,700 $128,000,000 $79,000,000 4.7% 28.3%  
$35,171,161 $141,769,179 $143,000,000 $88,200,000 5.8% 32.5%  
$31,528,798 $157,104,990 $156,000,000 $96,200,000 5.3% 36.0%  
$39,092,745 $176,119,953 $173,000,000 $106,700,000 6.5% 40.2%  
$34,782,570 $193,038,419 $191,000,000 $117,800,000 5.8% 43.6%  
$43,736,963 $214,312,360 $210,000,000 $129,500,000 7.2% 47.7%  
$40,094,216 $233,814,445 $0 6.6% 51.1%  
$48,211,255 $257,264,711 $0 7.9% 55.0%  
$46,273,135 $279,772,262 $0 7.6% 58.4%  
$54,994,578 $306,521,980 $0 9.0% 62.2%  
$71,723,360 $341,408,685 $0 11.5% 66.5%  
$93,490,783 $386,883,204 $0 14.8% 71.5%  

$125,515,880 $447,934,938 $0 19.3% 77.0%  
$186,981,565 $538,883,978 $0 27.4% 83.3%  
$357,720,257 $712,881,418 $0 45.8% 90.9%  

$551,595,618 $981,181,085 $0 61.1% 96.5%  
$526,921,938 $1,237,479,315 $0 59.4% 98.6%  

$1,075,611,455 $1,760,663,666 $0 84.1% 99.8%  
$1,053,843,877 $2,273,260,126 $0 83.5% 100.0%  
$2,043,661,765 $0 $0 97.0% 100.0%

 

 

              

               
              

                   
                 

 
              

  

Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet 

Wednesday Start 01/19/18 1st Payment 1,384,732 

2nd Payment 1,453,969 
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,526,667 

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,603,000 

5th Payment 1,683,150 
1 01/10/18 Wed $26,996,476 $32,771,871 $40,000,000 $25,157,233 1.590 4.5% 4.5% 6th Payment 1,767,308 
2 01/13/18 Sat $28,587,842 $48,805,770 $50,000,000 $31,075,202 1.609 4.8% 9.1% 7th Payment 1,855,673 
3 01/17/18 Wed $24,774,300 $62,361,417 $62,000,000 $38,500,000 1.609 4.2% 12.8% 8th Payment 1,948,457 

4 01/20/18 Sat $27,958,909 $78,238,761 $78,000,000 $48,100,000 1.621 4.7% 16.9% 9th Payment 2,045,880 
5 01/24/18 Wed $25,269,786 $92,168,640 $92,000,000 $56,800,000 1.621 4.2% 20.4% 10th Payment 2,148,174 
6 01/27/18 Sat 1.621 11th Payment 2,255,583 
7 01/31/18 Wed 1.621 12th Payment 2,368,362 
8 02/03/18 Sat 1.621 13th Payment 2,486,780 
9 02/07/18 Wed 1.621 14th Payment 2,611,119 

10 02/10/18 Sat 1.621 15th Payment 2,741,675 
11 02/14/18 Wed 1.621 16th Payment 2,878,758 
12 02/17/18 Sat 1.621 17th Payment 3,022,696 
13 02/21/18 Wed 1.621 18th Payment 3,173,831 
14 02/24/18 Sat 1.621 19th Payment 3,332,523 
15 02/28/18 Wed 1.621 20th Payment 3,499,149 
16 03/03/18 Sat 1.621 21st Payment 3,674,106 
17 03/07/18 Wed 1.621 22nd Payment 3,857,812 
18 03/10/18 Sat 1.621 23rd Payment 4,050,702 
19 03/14/18 Wed 1.621 24th Payment 4,253,237 
20 03/17/18 Sat 1.621 25th Payment 4,465,899 
21 03/21/18 Wed 1.621 26th Payment 4,689,194 

22 03/24/18 Sat 1.621 27th Payment 4,923,654 
23 03/28/18 Wed 1.621 28th Payment 5,169,837 
24 03/31/18 Sat 1.621 29th Payment 5,428,328 
25 04/04/18 Wed 1.621 30th Payment 5,699,745 
26 04/07/18 Sat 1.621 

Total 92,000,000 

COVERAGE 

Graduated Payments 

NOTES: 
(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity. 
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. 
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column. 
Guarantee: Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million. 

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 
$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,700,000 

GPEST (CFS) 1/19/2018 


